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1 10 Team AKKA ASP BOU/GIB/BEL Ferrari 458 Italia 1 21 1:18.605 15 25.957 23.006 29.642 - - 144.5 1:18.533

2 16 Team AKKA ASP DEB/BAR/PAN Ferrari 458 Italia 2 22 1:18.625 15 25.964 23.111 29.550 0.020 0.020 144.5 1:18.625

3 3 Sébastien Loeb Racing HAL/GAI/PAR Audi R8 LMS Ultra 3 21 1:18.783 19 26.032 23.131 29.620 0.178 0.158 144.2 1:18.690

4 36 Team Duqueine STR/BRA/PAN Ferrari 458 Italia 4 20 1:19.083 18 26.068 23.405 29.610 0.478 0.300 143.7 1:18.705

5 20 Team AKKA ASP BEA/GIA/MOU Ferrari 458 Italia 5 20 1:19.229 15 26.369 23.304 29.556 0.624 0.146 143.4 1:19.118

6 5 Sébastien Loeb Racing HAM/BOT/MAR Audi R8 LMS Ultra 6 22 1:19.704 12 26.574 23.446 29.684 1.099 0.475 142.5 1:19.320

7 7 Team Speedcar DEG/DEG/CAZ Audi R8 LMS Ultra 7 22 1:19.710 9 26.131 23.394 30.185 1.105 0.006 142.5 1:19.545

8 17 Le Mans GT by Courage MIS/BOT/LAR Porsche 911 GT3 R 8 18 1:20.092 7 26.648 23.413 30.031 1.487 0.382 141.9 1:20.091

9 24 Saintéloc Racing SIM/SAN/MON Audi R8 LMS Ultra 9 20 1:20.320 19 26.517 23.569 30.234 1.715 0.228 141.5 1:20.204

10 1 IMSA Performance Matmut PER/DUM/NAR Porsche 911 GT3 R 10 22 1:20.517 3 26.531 23.928 30.058 1.912 0.197 141.1 1:20.165

11 12 Sport Garage SOA/SAM/GUI Ferrari 458 Italia 11 22 1:21.374 21 26.704 24.268 30.402 2.769 0.857 139.6 1:21.149

12 23 Saintéloc Racing BUF/SOU/SAN Audi R8 LMS Ultra 12 15 1:22.069 5 27.305 24.113 30.651 3.464 0.695 138.4 1:21.950

13 8 Team Duqueine BER/DUQ/BEL Ferrari 458 Italia 13 3 1:22.899 3 27.572 24.419 30.908 4.294 0.830 137.1 1:22.899

14 9 Sport Garage PIA/TAR/AYA Ferrari 458 Italia 14 12 1:22.901 10 27.408 24.475 31.018 4.296 0.002 137.1 1:22.781

15 30 Tech Auto by Exclusive Cars GOU/PET Audi R8 LMS GC 1 21 1:23.894 21 27.723 24.888 31.283 5.289 0.993 135.4 1:23.715

16 50 VIP Challenge SER/DAY Mitjet GT OC … 1 10 1:24.397 2 27.678 24.986 31.733 5.792 0.503 134.6 1:24.361

17 6 Sport Garage LEM/CAY/SAN Ferrari 458 Italia 15 0 - 0 - - - - - - -

18 14 Porsche Lorient MOU/LOG Porsche 911 GT3 R GC 2 0 - 0 - - - - - - -

Page : 1 / 1


